D-IPDAR43CProportional Pressure Control.
Direct Acting Proportional, Pressure Reducing/Relieving Valve, Slip-in Type.
Up to 350 bar - Up to 3.8 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd.	 T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-IPDAR43C-01
Operation
The D-IPDAR43C generates a variable pressure in response to

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
D-IPDAR43C * *** * **
*Formerly DIN 43650 Hirschmann connector.
Inlet pressure
L - up to 50 bar
H - up to 350 bar
Voltage
1 - 12 Vdc
2 - 24 Vdc
Max. regulated
pressure
1 - 25 bar
2 - 30 bar
Options
00 - HNBR standard
A0 - with filter
Coil termination
ID - Deutsch
IJ - AMP Jr. Timer